
Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending
Russell Bogin A.G. Risk Management, Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com Both In-person Days
Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com Both In-person Days
Lori Odessa A.G. Risk Management, Inc. lodessa@agrminc.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days
Patrick Drummond AIG Patrick.Drummond@AIG.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com Both In-person Days
Wilstak Lam AIG Wilstak.Lam@aig.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com Both In-person Days
Patricia Stallone AIG patricia.stallone@aig.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Jake Yang AIG chun.yang@aig.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days
Mariana Kotzev Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. Mariana.Kotzev@allianzrm-us.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Arvind Krishnamurthy Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. arvind.krishnamurthy@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days
Timothy Porter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. timothy.porter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days
Laura Fuesting Allstate Insurance Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Bridget Gould Allstate Insurance Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Natalie Bradley Aon natalie.bradley@aon.com Both In-person Days
Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com Both In-person Days
Anna Pous Aon anna.pous@aon.com Both In-person Days
Keith Kaplan Bedivere Insurance Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov March 15 (In-person Education)
Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days
Gregory Capps

Brandywine Holding Group of Insurance and Reinsurance 
Companies Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine/Chubb Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days
Deborah Watkins Care Bridge International deborah@carebridgeinc.com Both In-person Days
Bill Bouvier Compre Group bill.bouvier@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Ava Musnicki Compre Group ava.musnicki@compre-group.com March 15 (In-person Education)
David Presley Compre Group David.presley@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Elizabeth Wright Compre Group Elizabeth.wright@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Robert Hendel Dowling Advisors Inc./ AIRROC roberthendel1@gmail.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Drexel Harris Harris Insurance Law drexel@harrisinslaw.com Both In-person Days
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days
Anthony D'Angelis Enstar anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days
Rooney Gleason EvolutionIQ rooney@evolutioniq.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Andy Meerkins Foley & Lardner LLP ameerkins@foley.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Neal Moglin Foley & Lardner LLP nmoglin@foley.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Claire Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days
Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days
Greg Perruzzi Gallagher Bassett Greg_Perruzzi@gbtpa.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Dan Gerber Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP dgerber@gerberciano.com Both In-person Days
Kelly Petter Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP kpetter@gerberciano.com Both In-person Days
Gene Abbey Gramercy Risk Management gabbey@gramercyrisk.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Ryan Young Gramercy Risk Management ryoung@gramercyrisk.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Hugo Kostelni Guy Carpenter hugo.kostelni@guycarp.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Glenn Davidson Guy Carpenter glenn.davidson@guycarp.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Patrick Queally Guy Carpenter Patrick.J.Queally@guycarp.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Angela Sampson Guy Carpenter Angela.Sampson@guycarp.com Both In-person Days
Anna Dill Howden Tiger anna.dill@howdentiger.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Jessica Groenewegen Howden Tiger Jessica.Groenewegen@howdentiger.com Both In-person Days
Aaron Hanna Howden Tiger aaron.hanna@howdentiger.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Kenneth Kruger Howden Tiger ken.kruger@howdentiger.com Both In-person Days
Seth Ruff Howden Tiger sruff@howdentiger.com March 15 (In-person Education)
John Cruciani Husch Blackwell john.cruciani@huschblackwell.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Scott Davis Husch Blackwell Scott.Davis@huschblackwell.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Nicholas Williams Locke Lord nick.williams@lockelord.com Both In-person Days
Brian Reardon MaidenRe breardon@maidenre.com Both In-person Days
William Lape Mary Free Bed Insurance Company PCC William.e.lape@gmail.com Both In-person Days
David Alberts Mayer Brown LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com Both In-person Days
Vikram Sidhu Mayer Brown LLP vsidhu@mayerbrown.com Both In-person Days
Juliana Toes Mayer Brown LLP JToes@mayerbrown.com Both In-person Days
Christine Fleming Milliman christine.fleming@milliman.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Jason Russ Milliman jason.russ@milliman.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Michael Goldstein Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP mgoldstein@moundcotton.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Lloyd Gura Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP lgura@moundcotton.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Kristen Kish Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP kkish@moundcotton.com Both In-person Days
Gregory Caruso Munich Re America GCaruso@munichre.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Lourdes Francisco Munich Re America lourdes.francisco@munichre.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com Both In-person Days
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com Both In-person Days
Jonathan Bank Norton Rose Fulbright jonathan.bank@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days
Al Bottalico Norton Rose Fulbright al.bottalico@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days
Robert Romano Norton Rose Fulbright robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days
Connie O'Mara O'Mara Consulting, LLC connie@cdomaraconsulting.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Brad Drew PACE Claims Services bdrew@paceclaims.com Both In-person Days
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Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com Both In-person Days
Andrew Cooper QBE Insurance Group andrew.cooper@us.qbe.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Ralph Soletti QBE Insurance Group ralph.soletti@us.qbe.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Dareen Amireh QBE North America Dareen.Amireh@us.qbe.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Jerry Theodorou R Street Institute jtheodorou@rstreet.org March 15 (In-person Education)
Chris Reichow R&Q Insurance Holdings, Ltd chris.reichow@rqih.com Both In-person Days
Parri Spector R&Q Insurance Holdings, Ltd parri.spector@rqih.com Both In-person Days
Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days
Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days
Brian Pernel RiverStone Brian_Pernel@trg.com Both In-person Days
Rose-Marie Balboni RiverStone Claims Management rose-marie_balboni@trg.com Both In-person Days
Alan Jones RiverStone Resources alan_jones@trg.com Both In-person Days
Michael Kuehn RiverStone Resources michael_kuehn@trg.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Stewart Richmond RiverStone Resources stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days
Elizabeth Sackett RiverStone Resources Elizabeth_Sackett@trg.com Both In-person Days
Adam Fisher Sedgwick Adam.Fisher@sedgwick.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Mark Gibbons Sedgwick mark.gibbons@sedgwick.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Timothy Lauro Sedgwick Timothy.Lauro@sedgwick.com Both In-person Days
Luke Arneson Sentry Insurance luke.arneson@sentry.com Both In-person Days
Liz Miller Sentry Insurance Liz.Miller@sentry.com Both In-person Days
Wesley Sunu Sentry Insurance wesley.sunu@sentry.com Both In-person Days
Charles Leasure Stevens & Lee charles.leasure@stevenslee.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Lawrence Katz Swiss Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Peter Liebwein Swiss Re peter_liebwein@swissre.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Sunny Liu Swiss Re Sunny_Liu@swissre.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both In-person Days
Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Philip Schoen Swiss Re Philip_Schoen@swissre.com March 14 (In-person Networking)
Lisa Simon Swiss Re Lisa_Simon@swissre.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Paolo Turri Swiss Re paolo_turri@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Frederic Gindraux Swiss Re America frederic_gindraux@swissre.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Marla Batchie The Hartford marla.batchie@thehartford.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Rosa Rodriguez The Hartford rosa.rodriguez1@thehartford.com March 15 (In-person Education)
Wade Ryan The Hartford wade.ryan@thehartford.com March 15 (In-person Education)
William Shedrawy The Hartford William.Shedrawy@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com Both In-person Days
Peter Foley Unwind Finance phfoley@rhodiumprograms.com Both In-person Days
Glen Pitruzzello WellRithms, Inc. gpitruzzello@wellrithms.com Both In-person Days
Anna Quarum WellRithms, Inc. Aquarum@wellrithms.com Both In-person Days
Eric Pince Willis Towers Watson eric.pince@willistowerswatson.com Both In-person Days
Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com Both In-person Days
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com Both In-person Days


